
Bye
Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team

16 1 vs 6 17 vs 21 5 vs 18 7 vs 13 14 vs 24 15 vs 23 20 1 Curl Jam Dan Hill (780) 542-0151 crocket88@hotmail.com

17 2 vs 3 4 vs 19 12 vs 25 16 vs 22 8 vs 11 9 vs 10 2 Pickled Frogs Wade Thomas (780) 898-1504 wade.thomas@obsidianenergy.com

23 20 vs 21 1 vs 12 2 vs 9 11 vs 7 13 vs 5 18 vs 4 6 3
Team 

Schadeck
Derek Schadeck (587) 277-8444 schad31@hotmail.com

24 19 vs 3 10 vs 8 17 vs 22 14 vs 25 16 vs 23 15 vs 24 4
Team 

Solomon
Dave Solomon (780) 542-0594 dvsolomons@yahoo.ca

30 17 vs 23 20 vs 22 1 vs 14 3 vs 18 15 vs 25 5 vs 11 21 5
Team 

Androschuk
Sierra Androschuk (780) 898-9836 androschuk@hotmail.com

31 7 vs 10 8 vs 9 19 vs 2 6 vs 12 4 vs 13 16 vs 24 6 Blondies Jordyn Bierkos (780) 621-7472 jbierkos27@gmail.com

6 21 vs 22 6 vs 14 20 vs 23 1 vs 15 8 vs 5 16 vs 25 12 7
Hardcor 

Trucking
Cory Nelson (780) 621-0989 coryn@nelsonbros.ab.ca

7 10 vs 3 11 vs 19 13 vs 18 2 vs 7 17 vs 24 9 vs 4 8
Team 

Capaniuk
Ken Capaniuk (780) 542-0201 capaniuk.ken@gmail.com

13 12 vs 14 21 vs 23 5 vs 7 20 vs 24 1 vs 16 17 vs 25 22 9 Team Birnie Bill Birnie (780) 898-2207 bdbirnie@gmail.com

14 19 vs 10 3 vs 9 4 vs 8 6 vs 15 13 vs 2 18 vs 11 10
Team 

Bierkos
Wayne Bierkos (780) 621-7472 wayneb@nelsonbros.ab.ca

20 5 vs 3 2 vs 4 21 vs 24 20 vs 25 1 vs 17 12 vs 15 14 11 Team Zorn Connie Zorn (780) 621-9782 wzorn@telus.net

21 22 vs 23 7 vs 19 8 vs 18 9 vs 13 10 vs 11 6 vs 16 12
House 

Kittens
Rebecca Getzinger (780) 542-1028 regetzy@gmail.com

27 14 vs 15 11 vs 9 13 vs 8 21 vs 25 19 vs 5 1 vs 20 23 13 Team Brown Trisha Enyedy (780) 898-3910 ctenyedy@telus.net

28 10 vs 2 22 vs 24 12 vs 16 18 vs 7 6 vs 17 3 vs 4 14 Team Nicolls Chelsie Nicolls (587) 277-0759 cnicolls97@gmail.com

4 18 vs 19 8 vs 2 9 vs 7 10 vs 5 1 vs 21 6 vs 20 15 15
Team 

Harden
Deb Harden (780) 621-8339 debharden12@gmail.com

5 23 vs 24 14 vs 16 22 vs 25 12 vs 17 11 vs 4 13 vs 3 16
Team 

Anderson
Mandy Anderson (780) 621-6262 craman@telus.net

11 5 vs 9 7 vs 8 14 vs 17 1 vs 22 12 vs 20 6 vs 21 24 17 High Mark Tania Bouchard (780) 514-9486 tbouchard79@gmail.com

12 15 vs 16 23 vs 25 2 vs 18 19 vs 13 3 vs 11 4 vs 10 18 Hard Rock Chad Melin (780) 542-0851 melinchad1973@gmail.com

18 9 vs 19 15 vs 17 1 vs 23 14 vs 20 5 vs 2 12 vs 21 16 19 Team Boles Norma Boles (780) 542-0052 kim.norma.boles@gmail.com

19 24 vs 25 10 vs 18 11 vs 13 8 vs 3 7 vs 4 6 vs 22 20 Team Landry Walker Landry (780) 514-4450 dayna.landry@wrsd.ca

21
Team St. 

Jean
Amanda St. Jean (780) 514-0040 a.thebeau@hotmail.com

8 16 vs 17 12 vs 22 15 vs 20 6 vs 23 14 vs 21 1 vs 24 25 22 Able Bodied Donna-Lynn Hare (780) 621-9796 dhpurple7@gmail.com

9 23
Bad and 

Boozie
Brooke Nelson (780) 542-0178 brookenelson0178@gmail.com

15 1 vs 25 16 vs 20 3 vs 7 15 vs 21 2 vs 11 4 vs 5 17 24 KPA Ron Hall (780) 898-8564 ronhall8564@gmail.com

16 18 vs 9 19 vs 8 6 vs 24 13 vs 10 12 vs 23 14 vs 22 25
Get Your Sheet 

Together
Tegan Nelson (780) 621-3578 t_nelson90@hotmail.com

22 17 vs 20 5 vs 18 16 vs 21 6 vs 25 8 vs 11 9 vs 10 1

23 2 vs 3 4 vs 19 12 vs 24 7 vs 13 15 vs 22 14 vs 23

Please Discuss This Prior To The Game So That Everyone Is Aware

If Teams Intend To Play Fewer Than 8 Ends
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Note: Please Update Game Results Weekly

Stats Will Be Used To Determine Remainder Of The Schedule

Remainder Of Schedule Will Be Updated In Mid January
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 2024/2025 Drayton Valley Mixed Curling Schedule - Wed / Thurs Night Draws
Start Time Sheet #1 Sheet #2 Sheet #3 Sheet #4 Sheet #5 Sheet #6 Team Name Team Contact Contact # Current Email
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H o l i d a y     B r e a k

Thursday Night League Cancelled Due To Oilmen's Bonspiel

Green Shaded Dates Above Denote Wednesday Night League
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